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Team 7: Chestnut Hill
True Book High High HDCP HDCP

ID # Name Phone Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg Game Sers Game Sers
126 Bogert, Jeff (610)349-4042 195 5 14651 75 195.35 202 255 695 261 716
329 Reiss, Ron (610)791-0105 171 29 5647 33 171.12 ___ 223 595 264 718
239 Wyllie, Nick (267)897-7831 181 19 11411 63 181.13 ___ 263 664 291 748
331 Klobosits, Robin (___)___-____ 97 103 585 6 97.50 ___ 124 295 226 601
332 Klobosits, Marty (___)___-____ 143 57 859 6 143.17 ___ 162 448 225 637

39 Rothmund, Bob (215)536-5861 129 71 3887 30 129.57 131 184 428 253 635
40 Rupp, Harry J. (610)797-9480 151 49 2732 18 151.78 155 191 526 236 661
21 Crouthamel, Derek (484)764-2089 166 34 6509 39 166.90 172 211 553 239 637

235 Vacant, (___)___-____ bk120 80 0 0 ___ 0 0

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. HDCP Last Wk Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total Total WON Won Lost WON LOST Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 8 863 855 839 2557 3049 1 1 3 1 3 863 2557 1027 3049
2 09/09/19 5 771 841 869 2481 3114 3 4 4 4 4 869 2557 1080 3114
3 09/16/19 3 752 801 921 2474 2984 1 5 7 5 7 921 2557 1091 3114
4 09/23/19 2 709 737 722 2168 2882 0 5 11 5 11 921 2557 1091 3114
5 09/30/19 1 913 818 771 2502 3069 1 6 14 6 14 921 2557 1102 3114
6 10/07/19 4 917 837 825 2579 3071 4 10 14 10 14 921 2579 1102 3114
7 10/14/19 6 769 836 937 2542 3055 2 12 16 12 16 937 2579 1108 3114
8 10/21/19 4 919 744 796 2459 2954 1 13 19 13 19 937 2579 1108 3114
9 10/28/19 8 859 836 751 2446 2896 3 16 20 16 20 937 2579 1108 3114

10 11/04/19 5 771 836 746 2353 2950 3 19 21 19 21 937 2579 1108 3114
11 11/11/19 3 829 821 752 2402 2870 2 21 23 21 23 937 2579 1108 3114
12 11/18/19 8 804 846 907 2557 3043 4 25 23 25 23 937 2579 1108 3114
13 11/25/19 2 783 848 835 2466 3027 0 25 27 25 27 937 2579 1108 3114
14 12/02/19 1 738 728 710 2176 2773 0 25 31 25 31 937 2579 1108 3114
15 12/09/19 6 789 805 835 2429 3032 3 28 32 28 32 937 2579 1108 3114
16 12/16/19 4 732 849 731 2312 2918 3 31 33 31 33 937 2579 1108 3114
17 12/23/19 6 840 912 861 2613 3096 4 35 33 35 33 937 2613 1108 3114

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 8 689 830 807 2326 2959 0 0 4 35 37 937 2613 1108 3114
19 01/06/20 5 866 853 934 2653 2998 3 3 5 38 38 937 2653 1108 3114
20 01/13/20 3 824 861 859 2544 2970 1 4 8 39 41 937 2653 1108 3114
21 01/20/20 2 936 813 905 2654 3092 2 6 10 41 43 937 2654 1108 3114
22 01/27/20 1 826 813 700 2339 2729 0 6 14 41 47 937 2654 1108 3114
23 02/03/20 3 762 902 767 2431 2848 1 7 17 42 50 937 2654 1108 3114
24 02/10/20 6 847 804 802 2453 2876 3 10 18 45 51 937 2654 1108 3114
25 02/17/20 4 716 730 796 2242 2920 0 10 22 45 55 937 2654 1108 3114
26 02/24/20 8 801 781 848 2430 2955 1 11 25 46 58 937 2654 1108 3114
27 03/02/20 5 719 753 836 2308 3136 2½ 13½ 26½ 48½ 59½ 937 2654 1112 3136
28 03/09/20 3 847 836 833 2516 3179 4 17½ 26½ 52½ 59½ 937 2654 1112 3179
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Jeff Bogert's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Chestnut Hill
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk202 -2 189 177 244 610 604 610 3 203.33 - 0.00 = 203.33 244 610 242 604
2 09/09/19 bk202 0 0 0 610 3 203.33 - 203.33 = 0.00 244 610 242 604
3 09/16/19 bk202 -2 182 197 211 590 584 1200 6 200.00 - 203.33 = -3.33 244 610 242 604
4 09/23/19 bk202 0 0 0 1200 6 200.00 - 200.00 = 0.00 244 610 242 604
5 09/30/19 bk202 -2 235 192 210 637 631 1837 9 204.11 - 200.00 = 4.11 244 637 242 631
6 10/07/19 bk202 -2 182 159 160 501 495 2338 12 194.83 - 204.11 = -9.28 244 637 242 631
7 10/14/19 bk194 6 165 189 154 508 526 2846 15 189.73 - 194.83 = -5.10 244 637 242 631
8 10/21/19 bk189 11 226 199 236 661 694 3507 18 194.83 - 189.73 = 5.10 244 661 247 694
9 10/28/19 bk194 6 174 190 194 558 576 4065 21 193.57 - 194.83 = -1.26 244 661 247 694

10 11/04/19 bk193 7 179 198 149 526 547 4591 24 191.29 - 193.57 = -2.28 244 661 247 694
11 11/11/19 bk191 9 223 162 205 590 617 5181 27 191.89 - 191.29 = 0.60 244 661 247 694
12 11/18/19 bk191 9 189 185 199 573 600 5754 30 191.80 - 191.89 = -0.09 244 661 247 694
13 11/25/19 bk191 9 220 182 183 585 612 6339 33 192.09 - 191.80 = 0.29 244 661 247 694
14 12/02/19 bk192 8 184 176 192 552 576 6891 36 191.42 - 192.09 = -0.67 244 661 247 694
15 12/09/19 bk191 9 161 210 206 577 604 7468 39 191.49 - 191.42 = 0.07 244 661 247 694
16 12/16/19 bk191 9 183 201 137 521 548 7989 42 190.21 - 191.49 = -1.27 244 661 247 694
17 12/23/19 bk190 10 200 248 217 665 695 8654 45 192.31 - 190.21 = 2.10 248 665 258 695

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 bk192 8 182 225 195 602 626 9256 48 192.83 - 192.31 = 0.52 248 665 258 695
19 01/06/20 bk192 8 179 182 238 599 623 9855 51 193.24 - 192.83 = 0.40 248 665 258 695
20 01/13/20 bk193 7 194 216 204 614 635 10469 54 193.87 - 193.24 = 0.64 248 665 258 695
21 01/20/20 bk193 7 233 145 223 601 622 11070 57 194.21 - 193.87 = 0.34 248 665 258 695
22 01/27/20 bk194 6 a175 a175 a175 525 543 11070 57 194.21 - 194.21 = 0.00 248 665 258 695
23 02/03/20 bk194 6 129 255 158 542 560 11612 60 193.53 - 194.21 = -0.68 255 665 261 695
24 02/10/20 bk193 7 162 168 166 496 517 12108 63 192.19 - 193.53 = -1.34 255 665 261 695
25 02/17/20 bk192 8 168 182 212 562 586 12670 66 191.97 - 192.19 = -0.22 255 665 261 695
26 02/24/20 bk191 9 221 191 211 623 650 13293 69 192.65 - 191.97 = 0.68 255 665 261 695
27 03/02/20 bk192 8 193 222 248 663 687 13956 72 193.83 - 192.65 = 1.18 255 665 261 695
28 03/09/20 bk193 7 244 223 228 695 716 14651 75 195.35 - 193.83 = 1.51 255 695 261 716

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
4 12 29 18 11 1

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
15 6 4

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
191.88 194.96 199.20

High game of 255  on week 23 High series of 695  on week 28 High average of 204.11  after bowling week 5
Low game of 129  on week 23 Low series of 496  on week 24 Low average of 189.73  after bowling week 7

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 244  on week 28 Game #2: 255  on week 23 Game #3: 248  on week 27
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Ronald Reiss's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Chestnut Hill
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/09/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/16/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/23/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/30/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/07/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/14/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/21/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/28/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 11/04/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/11/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/18/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/25/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/02/19 167 33 149 165 189 503 602 503 3 167.67 - 0.00 = 167.67 189 503 222 602
15 12/09/19 167 0 0 0 503 3 167.67 - 167.67 = 0.00 189 503 222 602
16 12/16/19 167 0 0 0 503 3 167.67 - 167.67 = 0.00 189 503 222 602
17 12/23/19 167 0 0 0 503 3 167.67 - 167.67 = 0.00 189 503 222 602

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 167 0 0 0 503 3 167.67 - 167.67 = 0.00 189 503 222 602
19 01/06/20 167 33 138 177 162 477 576 980 6 163.33 - 167.67 = -4.33 189 503 222 602
20 01/13/20 163 37 142 171 139 452 563 1432 9 159.11 - 163.33 = -4.22 189 503 222 602
21 01/20/20 159 41 223 204 168 595 718 2027 12 168.92 - 159.11 = 9.81 223 595 264 718
22 01/27/20 168 32 166 177 138 481 577 2508 15 167.20 - 168.92 = -1.72 223 595 264 718
23 02/03/20 167 33 159 179 147 485 584 2993 18 166.28 - 167.20 = -0.92 223 595 264 718
24 02/10/20 166 34 167 157 159 483 585 3476 21 165.52 - 166.28 = -0.75 223 595 264 718
25 02/17/20 165 35 155 159 198 512 617 3988 24 166.17 - 165.52 = 0.64 223 595 264 718
26 02/24/20 166 34 163 180 204 547 649 4535 27 167.96 - 166.17 = 1.80 223 595 264 718
27 03/02/20 167 33 181 181 212 574 673 5109 30 170.30 - 167.96 = 2.34 223 595 264 718
28 03/09/20 170 30 175 188 175 538 628 5647 33 171.12 - 170.30 = 0.82 223 595 264 718

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
6 12 11 4

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
11

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
165.27 176.18 171.91

High game of 223  on week 21 High series of 595  on week 21 High average of 171.12  after bowling week 28
Low game of 138  on week 19 Low series of 452  on week 20 Low average of 159.11  after bowling week 20

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 223  on week 21 Game #2: 204  on week 21 Game #3: 212  on week 27
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Nick Wyllie's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Chestnut Hill
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk157 43 237 170 137 544 673 544 3 181.33 - 0.00 = 181.33 237 544 280 673
2 09/09/19 bk157 43 174 191 141 506 635 1050 6 175.00 - 181.33 = -6.33 237 544 280 673
3 09/16/19 bk157 43 141 171 158 470 599 1520 9 168.89 - 175.00 = -6.11 237 544 280 673
4 09/23/19 bk157 0 0 0 1520 9 168.89 - 168.89 = 0.00 237 544 280 673
5 09/30/19 bk157 0 0 0 1520 9 168.89 - 168.89 = 0.00 237 544 280 673
6 10/07/19 bk157 43 167 186 201 554 683 2074 12 172.83 - 168.89 = 3.94 237 554 280 683
7 10/14/19 bk172 28 181 220 263 664 748 2738 15 182.53 - 172.83 = 9.70 263 664 291 748
8 10/21/19 bk182 18 235 128 136 499 553 3237 18 179.83 - 182.53 = -2.70 263 664 291 748
9 10/28/19 bk179 21 179 149 126 454 517 3691 21 175.76 - 179.83 = -4.07 263 664 291 748

10 11/04/19 bk175 0 0 0 3691 21 175.76 - 175.76 = 0.00 263 664 291 748
11 11/11/19 bk175 25 178 179 129 486 561 4177 24 174.04 - 175.76 = -1.72 263 664 291 748
12 11/18/19 bk174 26 210 187 211 608 686 4785 27 177.22 - 174.04 = 3.18 263 664 291 748
13 11/25/19 bk177 23 183 197 163 543 612 5328 30 177.60 - 177.22 = 0.38 263 664 291 748
14 12/02/19 bk177 0 0 0 5328 30 177.60 - 177.60 = 0.00 263 664 291 748
15 12/09/19 bk177 23 242 193 174 609 678 5937 33 179.91 - 177.60 = 2.31 263 664 291 748
16 12/16/19 bk179 21 158 251 171 580 643 6517 36 181.03 - 179.91 = 1.12 263 664 291 748
17 12/23/19 bk181 19 205 204 209 618 675 7135 39 182.95 - 181.03 = 1.92 263 664 291 748

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 bk182 0 0 0 7135 39 182.95 - 182.95 = 0.00 263 664 291 748
19 01/06/20 bk182 18 199 172 173 544 598 7679 42 182.83 - 182.95 = -0.12 263 664 291 748
20 01/13/20 bk182 18 200 174 181 555 609 8234 45 182.98 - 182.83 = 0.14 263 664 291 748
21 01/20/20 bk182 18 191 175 225 591 645 8825 48 183.85 - 182.98 = 0.88 263 664 291 748
22 01/27/20 bk183 17 176 164 127 467 518 9292 51 182.20 - 183.85 = -1.66 263 664 291 748
23 02/03/20 bk182 18 187 181 175 543 597 9835 54 182.13 - 182.20 = -0.07 263 664 291 748
24 02/10/20 bk182 18 212 186 183 581 635 10416 57 182.74 - 182.13 = 0.61 263 664 291 748
25 02/17/20 bk182 0 0 0 10416 57 182.74 - 182.74 = 0.00 263 664 291 748
26 02/24/20 bk182 18 147 140 163 450 504 10866 60 181.10 - 182.74 = -1.64 263 664 291 748
27 03/02/20 bk181 0 0 0 10866 60 181.10 - 181.10 = 0.00 263 664 291 748
28 03/09/20 bk181 19 173 188 184 545 602 11411 63 181.13 - 181.10 = 0.03 263 664 291 748

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
11 15 22 9 4 2

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
17 3 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
189.29 181.24 172.86

High game of 263  on week 7 High series of 664  on week 7 High average of 183.85  after bowling week 21
Low game of 126  on week 9 Low series of 450  on week 26 Low average of 168.89  after bowling week 3

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 242  on week 15 Game #2: 251  on week 16 Game #3: 263  on week 7
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Robin Klobosits's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Chestnut Hill
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/09/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/16/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/23/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/30/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/07/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/14/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/21/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/28/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 11/04/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/11/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/18/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/25/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/02/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/09/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 12/16/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 12/23/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/06/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 01/13/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 01/20/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
22 01/27/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
23 02/03/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
24 02/10/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
25 02/17/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
26 02/24/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
27 03/02/20 98 102 92 79 124 295 601 295 3 98.33 - 0.00 = 98.33 124 295 226 601
28 03/09/20 98 102 93 79 118 290 596 585 6 97.50 - 98.33 = -0.83 124 295 226 601

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
6

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
92.50 79.00 121.00

High game of 124  on week 27 High series of 295  on week 27 High average of 98.33  after bowling week 27
Low game of 79  on week 27 Low series of 290  on week 28 Low average of 97.50  after bowling week 28

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 93  on week 28 Game #2: 79  on week 27 Game #3: 124  on week 27
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Marty Klobosits's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Chestnut Hill
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/09/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/16/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/23/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/30/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/07/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/14/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/21/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/28/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 11/04/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/11/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/18/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/25/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/02/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/09/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 12/16/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 12/23/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/06/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 01/13/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 01/20/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
22 01/27/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
23 02/03/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
24 02/10/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
25 02/17/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
26 02/24/20 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
27 03/02/20 137 63 111 144 156 411 600 411 3 137.00 - 0.00 = 137.00 156 411 219 600
28 03/09/20 137 63 162 158 128 448 637 859 6 143.17 - 137.00 = 6.17 162 448 225 637

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
1 2 3

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
136.50 151.00 142.00

High game of 162  on week 28 High series of 448  on week 28 High average of 143.17  after bowling week 28
Low game of 111  on week 27 Low series of 411  on week 27 Low average of 137.00  after bowling week 27

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 162  on week 28 Game #2: 158  on week 28 Game #3: 156  on week 27
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Robert R. Rothmund's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Chestnut Hill
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk131 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/09/19 bk131 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/16/19 bk131 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/23/19 bk131 69 184 108 132 424 631 424 3 141.33 - 0.00 = 141.33 184 424 253 631
5 09/30/19 bk131 69 175 121 124 420 627 844 6 140.67 - 141.33 = -0.67 184 424 253 631
6 10/07/19 bk131 0 0 0 844 6 140.67 - 140.67 = 0.00 184 424 253 631
7 10/14/19 bk131 0 0 0 844 6 140.67 - 140.67 = 0.00 184 424 253 631
8 10/21/19 bk131 0 0 0 844 6 140.67 - 140.67 = 0.00 184 424 253 631
9 10/28/19 bk131 0 0 0 844 6 140.67 - 140.67 = 0.00 184 424 253 631

10 11/04/19 bk131 69 134 124 132 390 597 1234 9 137.11 - 140.67 = -3.56 184 424 253 631
11 11/11/19 bk131 0 0 0 1234 9 137.11 - 137.11 = 0.00 184 424 253 631
12 11/18/19 bk131 0 0 0 1234 9 137.11 - 137.11 = 0.00 184 424 253 631
13 11/25/19 bk131 69 113 163 152 428 635 1662 12 138.50 - 137.11 = 1.39 184 428 253 635
14 12/02/19 bk138 62 94 135 102 331 517 1993 15 132.87 - 138.50 = -5.63 184 428 253 635
15 12/09/19 bk132 68 102 105 142 349 553 2342 18 130.11 - 132.87 = -2.76 184 428 253 635
16 12/16/19 bk130 70 122 128 154 404 614 2746 21 130.76 - 130.11 = 0.65 184 428 253 635
17 12/23/19 bk130 0 0 0 2746 21 130.76 - 130.76 = 0.00 184 428 253 635

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 bk130 70 117 138 163 418 628 3164 24 131.83 - 130.76 = 1.07 184 428 253 635
19 01/06/20 bk131 0 0 0 3164 24 131.83 - 131.83 = 0.00 184 428 253 635
20 01/13/20 bk131 0 0 0 3164 24 131.83 - 131.83 = 0.00 184 428 253 635
21 01/20/20 bk131 0 0 0 3164 24 131.83 - 131.83 = 0.00 184 428 253 635
22 01/27/20 bk131 0 0 0 3164 24 131.83 - 131.83 = 0.00 184 428 253 635
23 02/03/20 bk131 0 0 0 3164 24 131.83 - 131.83 = 0.00 184 428 253 635
24 02/10/20 bk131 0 0 0 3164 24 131.83 - 131.83 = 0.00 184 428 253 635
25 02/17/20 bk131 69 123 119 116 358 565 3522 27 130.44 - 131.83 = -1.39 184 428 253 635
26 02/24/20 bk130 0 0 0 3522 27 130.44 - 130.44 = 0.00 184 428 253 635
27 03/02/20 bk130 70 142 127 96 365 575 3887 30 129.57 - 130.44 = -0.88 184 428 253 635
28 03/09/20 bk129 71 0 0 3887 30 129.57 - 129.57 = 0.00 184 428 253 635

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
15 9 4 2

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
10

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
130.60 126.80 131.30

High game of 184  on week 4 High series of 428  on week 13 High average of 141.33  after bowling week 4
Low game of 94  on week 14 Low series of 331  on week 14 Low average of 129.57  after bowling week 27

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 184  on week 4 Game #2: 163  on week 13 Game #3: 163  on week 18
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Harry J. Rupp's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Chestnut Hill
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk155 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/09/19 bk155 45 159 176 191 526 661 526 3 175.33 - 0.00 = 175.33 191 526 236 661
3 09/16/19 bk155 0 0 0 526 3 175.33 - 175.33 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
4 09/23/19 bk155 45 132 155 118 405 540 931 6 155.17 - 175.33 = -20.17 191 526 236 661
5 09/30/19 bk155 0 0 0 931 6 155.17 - 155.17 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
6 10/07/19 bk155 0 0 0 931 6 155.17 - 155.17 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
7 10/14/19 bk155 45 134 116 167 417 552 1348 9 149.78 - 155.17 = -5.39 191 526 236 661
8 10/21/19 bk155 45 157 165 163 485 620 1833 12 152.75 - 149.78 = 2.97 191 526 236 661
9 10/28/19 bk152 0 0 0 1833 12 152.75 - 152.75 = 0.00 191 526 236 661

10 11/04/19 bk152 0 0 0 1833 12 152.75 - 152.75 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
11 11/11/19 bk152 0 0 0 1833 12 152.75 - 152.75 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
12 11/18/19 bk152 0 0 0 1833 12 152.75 - 152.75 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
13 11/25/19 bk152 0 0 0 1833 12 152.75 - 152.75 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
14 12/02/19 bk152 0 0 0 1833 12 152.75 - 152.75 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
15 12/09/19 bk152 0 0 0 1833 12 152.75 - 152.75 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
16 12/16/19 bk152 0 0 0 1833 12 152.75 - 152.75 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
17 12/23/19 bk152 0 0 0 1833 12 152.75 - 152.75 = 0.00 191 526 236 661

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 bk152 0 0 0 1833 12 152.75 - 152.75 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
19 01/06/20 bk152 48 136 146 153 435 579 2268 15 151.20 - 152.75 = -1.55 191 526 236 661
20 01/13/20 bk151 49 135 147 182 464 611 2732 18 151.78 - 151.20 = 0.58 191 526 236 661
21 01/20/20 bk151 49 a136 a136 a136 408 555 2732 18 151.78 - 151.78 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
22 01/27/20 bk151 0 0 0 2732 18 151.78 - 151.78 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
23 02/03/20 bk151 49 a136 a136 a136 408 555 2732 18 151.78 - 151.78 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
24 02/10/20 bk151 49 a136 a136 a136 408 555 2732 18 151.78 - 151.78 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
25 02/17/20 bk151 0 0 0 2732 18 151.78 - 151.78 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
26 02/24/20 bk151 0 0 0 2732 18 151.78 - 151.78 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
27 03/02/20 bk151 0 0 0 2732 18 151.78 - 151.78 = 0.00 191 526 236 661
28 03/09/20 bk151 49 0 0 2732 18 151.78 - 151.78 = 0.00 191 526 236 661

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
2 6 7 3

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
6

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
142.17 150.83 162.33

High game of 191  on week 2 High series of 526  on week 2 High average of 175.33  after bowling week 2
Low game of 116  on week 7 Low series of 405  on week 4 Low average of 149.78  after bowling week 7

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 159  on week 2 Game #2: 176  on week 2 Game #3: 191  on week 2
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Derek Crouthamel's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Chestnut Hill
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk172 28 a155 a155 a155 465 549 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/09/19 bk172 28 120 159 184 463 547 463 3 154.33 - 0.00 = 154.33 184 463 212 547
3 09/16/19 bk172 28 151 162 211 524 608 987 6 164.50 - 154.33 = 10.17 211 524 239 608
4 09/23/19 bk172 28 a155 a155 a155 465 549 987 6 164.50 - 164.50 = 0.00 211 524 239 608
5 09/30/19 bk172 28 191 200 162 553 637 1540 9 171.11 - 164.50 = 6.61 211 553 239 637
6 10/07/19 bk172 28 184 178 173 535 619 2075 12 172.92 - 171.11 = 1.81 211 553 239 637
7 10/14/19 172 0 0 0 2075 12 172.92 - 172.92 = 0.00 211 553 239 637
8 10/21/19 172 0 0 0 2075 12 172.92 - 172.92 = 0.00 211 553 239 637
9 10/28/19 172 28 211 199 121 531 615 2606 15 173.73 - 172.92 = 0.82 211 553 239 637

10 11/04/19 173 27 188 202 161 551 632 3157 18 175.39 - 173.73 = 1.66 211 553 239 637
11 11/11/19 175 25 141 138 137 416 491 3573 21 170.14 - 175.39 = -5.25 211 553 239 637
12 11/18/19 170 30 169 180 172 521 611 4094 24 170.58 - 170.14 = 0.44 211 553 239 637
13 11/25/19 170 30 172 151 177 500 590 4594 27 170.15 - 170.58 = -0.44 211 553 239 637
14 12/02/19 170 30 165 155 195 515 605 5109 30 170.30 - 170.15 = 0.15 211 553 239 637
15 12/09/19 170 0 0 0 5109 30 170.30 - 170.30 = 0.00 211 553 239 637
16 12/16/19 170 0 0 0 5109 30 170.30 - 170.30 = 0.00 211 553 239 637
17 12/23/19 170 30 157 179 136 472 562 5581 33 169.12 - 170.30 = -1.18 211 553 239 637

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 169 31 a153 a153 a153 459 552 5581 33 169.12 - 169.12 = 0.00 211 553 239 637
19 01/06/20 169 0 0 0 5581 33 169.12 - 169.12 = 0.00 211 553 239 637
20 01/13/20 169 31 a153 a153 a153 459 552 5581 33 169.12 - 169.12 = 0.00 211 553 239 637
21 01/20/20 169 31 a153 a153 a153 459 552 5581 33 169.12 - 169.12 = 0.00 211 553 239 637
22 01/27/20 169 31 168 156 119 443 536 6024 36 167.33 - 169.12 = -1.79 211 553 239 637
23 02/03/20 167 33 a151 a151 a151 453 552 6024 36 167.33 - 167.33 = 0.00 211 553 239 637
24 02/10/20 167 33 170 157 158 485 584 6509 39 166.90 - 167.33 = -0.44 211 553 239 637
25 02/17/20 166 34 a150 a150 a150 450 552 6509 39 166.90 - 166.90 = 0.00 211 553 239 637
26 02/24/20 166 34 a150 a150 a150 450 552 6509 39 166.90 - 166.90 = 0.00 211 553 239 637
27 03/02/20 166 0 0 0 6509 39 166.90 - 166.90 = 0.00 211 553 239 637
28 03/09/20 166 34 0 0 6509 39 166.90 - 166.90 = 0.00 211 553 239 637

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's
3 4 18 10 4

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
13

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
168.23 170.46 162.00

High game of 211  on week 3 High series of 553  on week 5 High average of 175.39  after bowling week 10
Low game of 119  on week 22 Low series of 416  on week 11 Low average of 154.33  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 211  on week 9 Game #2: 202  on week 10 Game #3: 211  on week 3
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 Vacant's Bowling Record  - Team 7: Chestnut Hill
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 08/26/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/09/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/16/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/23/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 09/30/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/07/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/14/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/21/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 10/28/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

10 11/04/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
11 11/11/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/18/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 11/25/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/02/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15 12/09/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 12/16/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
17 12/23/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
19 01/06/20 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
20 01/13/20 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
21 01/20/20 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
22 01/27/20 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
23 02/03/20 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
24 02/10/20 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
25 02/17/20 bk120 80 v120 v120 v120 360 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
26 02/24/20 bk120 80 v120 v120 v120 360 600 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
27 03/02/20 bk120 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
28 03/09/20 bk120 80 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's 300's

<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
--- --- ---

High game of 0  on week 0 High series of 0  on week 0 High average of 0.00  after bowling week 28
Low game of 0  on week 0 Low series of 0  on week 0 Low average of 0.00  after bowling week 28

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 0  on week 0 Game #2: 0  on week 0 Game #3: 0  on week 0
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